
Project: Weld County, CO
Site: SEC 36 T8N-R67W
Well: Toque 8-67-36-25

Wellbore: Hz
Design: Plan 5

RPM Consulting, Inc.
1600 Broadway, Suite 1480

Denver, CO 80202
303-595-7625
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Reference Details

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Latitude: 40° 36' 41.454 N

Longitude: 104° 50' 38.227 W
Grid Convergence: 0.42° West
Ground Elevation: 5179.0

KB Elevation: KB @ 5204.0usft

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

1500.0 0.00 0.00 1500.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
1677.0 0.00 0.00 1677.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2810.3 17.00 253.40 2793.8 -47.7 -160.0 1.50 253.40 -33.1
5457.4 17.00 253.40 5325.2 -268.7 -901.6 0.00 0.00 -186.4
6590.8 0.00 0.00 6442.0 -316.4 -1061.6 1.50 180.00 -219.5
7490.8 90.00 1.07 7015.0 256.5 -1050.9 10.00 1.07 350.1
7491.1 90.00 1.08 7015.0 256.8 -1050.8 2.00 92.13 350.5

16889.0 90.00 1.08 7015.0 9653.0 -873.4 0.00 0.00 9692.4

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name
1500.0 1500.0 Surface
7015.0 16889.0 Production
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Strength: 51952.3nT

Dip Angle: 66.77°
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Standard Planning Report

05 May, 2022

Plan: Plan 5

Enerplus Resources (USA) 

Corporation
Weld County, CO

SEC 36 T8N-R67W

Toque 8-67-36-25
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Planning Report

Well Toque 8-67-36-25Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM Server Database

KB @ 5204.0usftTVD Reference:Enerplus Resources (USA) CorporationCompany:

KB @ 5204.0usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36 T8N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Toque 8-67-36-25Well:

HzWellbore:

Plan 5Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Weld County, CO

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

SEC 36 T8N-R67W

Lat/Long

Slot Radius:0.0 usft

usft

usft

"

1,466,170.19

3,182,147.25

13-3/16

40° 36' 40.266 N

104° 50' 38.202 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Toque 8-67-36-25

Wellhead Elevation:0.0

0.0

0.0

1,466,290.38

3,182,144.41

0.0

40° 36' 41.454 N

104° 50' 38.227 W

5,179.0

usft

usft

usft

usft

usft

usft usft

°0.42Grid Convergence:

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Hz

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2020 5/31/2022 7.81 66.77 51,952.30820134

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan 5

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

354.830.00.00.0

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 5/5/2022

MWD

OWSG MWD - Standard

Plan 5 (Hz)0.0 16,889.01
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Planning Report

Well Toque 8-67-36-25Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM Server Database

KB @ 5204.0usftTVD Reference:Enerplus Resources (USA) CorporationCompany:

KB @ 5204.0usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36 T8N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Toque 8-67-36-25Well:

HzWellbore:

Plan 5Design:

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.01,500.00.000.001,500.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.01,677.00.000.001,677.0

253.400.001.501.50-160.0-47.72,793.8253.4017.002,810.3

0.000.000.000.00-901.6-268.75,325.2253.4017.005,457.4

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,061.6-316.46,442.00.000.006,590.8

1.080.0010.0010.00-1,050.9256.57,015.01.0890.007,490.8

92.132.00-0.072.00-1,050.8256.87,015.01.0890.007,491.1

0.000.000.000.00-873.49,653.07,015.01.0890.0016,889.0 Toque 8-67-36-25 BHL
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Planning Report

Well Toque 8-67-36-25Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM Server Database

KB @ 5204.0usftTVD Reference:Enerplus Resources (USA) CorporationCompany:

KB @ 5204.0usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36 T8N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Toque 8-67-36-25Well:

HzWellbore:

Plan 5Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

700.0 0.00 0.00 700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

900.0 0.00 0.00 900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,000.0 0.00 0.00 1,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,100.0 0.00 0.00 1,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,200.0 0.00 0.00 1,200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,300.0 0.00 0.00 1,300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,326.0 0.00 0.00 1,326.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Pierre

1,400.0 0.00 0.00 1,400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,500.0 0.00 0.00 1,500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

9-5/8" - Surface

1,600.0 0.00 0.00 1,600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,677.0 0.00 0.00 1,677.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start 1.5° Nudge

1,700.0 0.34 253.40 1,700.0 0.0 1.500.0 -0.1 1.50 0.00

1,800.0 1.84 253.40 1,800.0 -0.4 1.50-0.6 -1.9 1.50 0.00

1,900.0 3.34 253.40 1,899.9 -1.3 1.50-1.9 -6.2 1.50 0.00

2,000.0 4.84 253.40 1,999.6 -2.7 1.50-3.9 -13.1 1.50 0.00

2,100.0 6.34 253.40 2,099.1 -4.6 1.50-6.7 -22.4 1.50 0.00

2,200.0 7.84 253.40 2,198.4 -7.1 1.50-10.2 -34.3 1.50 0.00

2,300.0 9.34 253.40 2,297.2 -10.0 1.50-14.5 -48.6 1.50 0.00

2,400.0 10.84 253.40 2,395.7 -13.5 1.50-19.5 -65.4 1.50 0.00

2,500.0 12.34 253.40 2,493.6 -17.5 1.50-25.2 -84.6 1.50 0.00

2,600.0 13.84 253.40 2,591.0 -22.0 1.50-31.7 -106.4 1.50 0.00

2,700.0 15.34 253.40 2,687.8 -27.0 1.50-38.9 -130.5 1.50 0.00

2,800.0 16.84 253.40 2,783.9 -32.5 1.50-46.8 -157.1 1.50 0.00

2,810.3 17.00 253.40 2,793.7 -33.1 1.50-47.7 -159.9 1.50 0.00

Begin 17° Tangent

2,900.0 17.00 253.40 2,879.5 -38.3 0.00-55.2 -185.1 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 17.00 253.40 2,975.2 -44.1 0.00-63.5 -213.1 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 17.00 253.40 3,070.8 -49.8 0.00-71.9 -241.1 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 17.00 253.40 3,166.4 -55.6 0.00-80.2 -269.1 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 17.00 253.40 3,262.0 -61.4 0.00-88.6 -297.2 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 17.00 253.40 3,357.7 -67.2 0.00-96.9 -325.2 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 17.00 253.40 3,453.3 -73.0 0.00-105.3 -353.2 0.00 0.00

3,578.1 17.00 253.40 3,528.0 -77.5 0.00-111.8 -375.1 0.00 0.00

Richards

3,600.0 17.00 253.40 3,548.9 -78.8 0.00-113.6 -381.2 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 17.00 253.40 3,644.6 -84.6 0.00-122.0 -409.2 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 17.00 253.40 3,740.2 -90.4 0.00-130.3 -437.2 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 17.00 253.40 3,835.8 -96.2 0.00-138.7 -465.3 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 17.00 253.40 3,931.5 -102.0 0.00-147.0 -493.3 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 17.00 253.40 4,027.1 -107.8 0.00-155.4 -521.3 0.00 0.00

4,183.6 17.00 253.40 4,107.0 -112.6 0.00-162.3 -544.7 0.00 0.00

Terry
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Planning Report

Well Toque 8-67-36-25Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM Server Database

KB @ 5204.0usftTVD Reference:Enerplus Resources (USA) CorporationCompany:

KB @ 5204.0usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36 T8N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Toque 8-67-36-25Well:

HzWellbore:

Plan 5Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,200.0 17.00 253.40 4,122.7 -113.6 0.00-163.7 -549.3 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 17.00 253.40 4,218.4 -119.3 0.00-172.1 -577.3 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 17.00 253.40 4,314.0 -125.1 0.00-180.4 -605.4 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 17.00 253.40 4,409.6 -130.9 0.00-188.8 -633.4 0.00 0.00

4,600.0 17.00 253.40 4,505.2 -136.7 0.00-197.1 -661.4 0.00 0.00

4,700.0 17.00 253.40 4,600.9 -142.5 0.00-205.5 -689.4 0.00 0.00

4,781.7 17.00 253.40 4,679.0 -147.2 0.00-212.3 -712.3 0.00 0.00

Hygeine

4,800.0 17.00 253.40 4,696.5 -148.3 0.00-213.8 -717.4 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 17.00 253.40 4,792.1 -154.1 0.00-222.2 -745.5 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 17.00 253.40 4,887.8 -159.9 0.00-230.5 -773.5 0.00 0.00

5,100.0 17.00 253.40 4,983.4 -165.7 0.00-238.9 -801.5 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 17.00 253.40 5,079.0 -171.5 0.00-247.2 -829.5 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 17.00 253.40 5,174.7 -177.3 0.00-255.6 -857.5 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 17.00 253.40 5,270.3 -183.1 0.00-263.9 -885.6 0.00 0.00

5,457.4 17.00 253.40 5,325.2 -186.4 0.00-268.7 -901.6 0.00 0.00

Begin 1.5° Nudge to Vertical

5,500.0 16.36 253.40 5,366.0 -188.8 1.50-272.2 -913.4 -1.50 0.00

5,521.9 16.03 253.40 5,387.0 -190.0 1.50-274.0 -919.2 -1.50 0.00

Lower Pierre zero

5,600.0 14.86 253.40 5,462.3 -194.1 1.50-279.9 -939.1 -1.50 0.00

5,700.0 13.36 253.40 5,559.3 -199.0 1.50-286.9 -962.5 -1.50 0.00

5,800.0 11.86 253.40 5,656.9 -203.3 1.50-293.1 -983.4 -1.50 0.00

5,900.0 10.36 253.40 5,755.0 -207.1 1.50-298.6 -1,001.9 -1.50 0.00

5,981.2 9.14 253.40 5,835.0 -209.8 1.50-302.5 -1,015.1 -1.50 0.00

Lower Pierre 1

6,000.0 8.86 253.40 5,853.6 -210.4 1.50-303.4 -1,017.9 -1.50 0.00

6,100.0 7.36 253.40 5,952.6 -213.2 1.50-307.4 -1,031.4 -1.50 0.00

6,200.0 5.86 253.40 6,051.9 -215.5 1.50-310.7 -1,042.5 -1.50 0.00

6,300.0 4.36 253.40 6,151.5 -217.3 1.50-313.2 -1,051.0 -1.50 0.00

6,400.0 2.86 253.40 6,251.3 -218.5 1.50-315.0 -1,057.0 -1.50 0.00

6,500.0 1.36 253.40 6,351.2 -219.2 1.50-316.1 -1,060.6 -1.50 0.00

6,590.8 0.00 0.00 6,442.0 -219.5 1.50-316.4 -1,061.6 -1.50 0.00

KOP - Start 10°/100' Build

6,600.0 0.92 1.08 6,451.2 -219.4 10.02-316.3 -1,061.6 10.02 0.00

6,618.8 2.80 1.08 6,470.0 -218.8 10.00-315.7 -1,061.6 10.00 0.00

Lower Pierre 2

6,700.0 10.92 1.08 6,550.6 -209.1 10.00-306.0 -1,061.4 10.00 0.00

6,800.0 20.92 1.08 6,646.6 -181.9 10.00-278.6 -1,060.9 10.00 0.00

6,900.0 30.92 1.08 6,736.4 -138.5 10.00-235.0 -1,060.1 10.00 0.00

6,942.4 35.17 1.08 6,772.0 -115.5 10.00-211.8 -1,059.6 10.00 0.00

Lower Pierre 3

7,000.0 40.92 1.08 6,817.3 -80.3 10.00-176.4 -1,059.0 10.00 0.00

7,072.6 48.18 1.08 6,869.0 -29.7 10.00-125.5 -1,058.0 10.00 0.00

Sharon Springs

7,100.0 50.92 1.08 6,886.8 -8.9 10.00-104.7 -1,057.6 10.00 0.00

7,133.3 54.25 1.08 6,907.0 17.3 10.00-78.2 -1,057.1 10.00 0.00

Nio A Chalk

7,167.2 57.64 1.08 6,926.0 45.3 10.00-50.1 -1,056.6 10.00 0.00

Nio A Marl

7,200.0 60.92 1.08 6,942.7 73.3 10.00-21.9 -1,056.1 10.00 0.00

7,233.1 64.24 1.08 6,958.0 102.5 10.007.5 -1,055.5 10.00 0.00

Nio B upper
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Planning Report

Well Toque 8-67-36-25Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM Server Database

KB @ 5204.0usftTVD Reference:Enerplus Resources (USA) CorporationCompany:

KB @ 5204.0usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36 T8N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Toque 8-67-36-25Well:

HzWellbore:

Plan 5Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,300.0 70.92 1.08 6,983.5 163.9 10.0069.2 -1,054.4 10.00 0.00

7,395.2 80.44 1.08 7,007.0 255.5 10.00161.3 -1,052.6 10.00 0.00

Nio B chalk

7,400.0 80.92 1.08 7,007.8 260.2 10.00166.1 -1,052.5 10.00 0.00

7,490.8 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 350.1 10.00256.5 -1,050.9 10.00 0.00

LP - 650' FSL & 850' FWL

7,491.1 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 350.5 2.14256.8 -1,050.8 -0.08 2.14

7,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 359.3 0.00265.7 -1,050.7 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 458.7 0.00365.7 -1,048.8 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 558.1 0.00465.6 -1,046.9 0.00 0.00

7,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 657.5 0.00565.6 -1,045.0 0.00 0.00

7,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 756.9 0.00665.6 -1,043.1 0.00 0.00

8,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 856.3 0.00765.6 -1,041.2 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 955.7 0.00865.6 -1,039.3 0.00 0.00

8,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,055.1 0.00965.6 -1,037.5 0.00 0.00

8,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,154.5 0.001,065.5 -1,035.6 0.00 0.00

8,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,253.9 0.001,165.5 -1,033.7 0.00 0.00

8,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,353.3 0.001,265.5 -1,031.8 0.00 0.00

8,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,452.7 0.001,365.5 -1,029.9 0.00 0.00

8,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,552.1 0.001,465.5 -1,028.0 0.00 0.00

8,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,651.5 0.001,565.4 -1,026.1 0.00 0.00

8,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,750.9 0.001,665.4 -1,024.2 0.00 0.00

9,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,850.4 0.001,765.4 -1,022.4 0.00 0.00

9,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 1,949.8 0.001,865.4 -1,020.5 0.00 0.00

9,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,049.2 0.001,965.4 -1,018.6 0.00 0.00

9,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,148.6 0.002,065.4 -1,016.7 0.00 0.00

9,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,248.0 0.002,165.3 -1,014.8 0.00 0.00

9,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,347.4 0.002,265.3 -1,012.9 0.00 0.00

9,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,446.8 0.002,365.3 -1,011.0 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,546.2 0.002,465.3 -1,009.1 0.00 0.00

9,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,645.6 0.002,565.3 -1,007.2 0.00 0.00

9,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,745.0 0.002,665.2 -1,005.4 0.00 0.00

10,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,844.4 0.002,765.2 -1,003.5 0.00 0.00

10,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 2,943.8 0.002,865.2 -1,001.6 0.00 0.00

10,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,043.2 0.002,965.2 -999.7 0.00 0.00

10,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,142.6 0.003,065.2 -997.8 0.00 0.00

10,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,242.0 0.003,165.2 -995.9 0.00 0.00

10,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,341.4 0.003,265.1 -994.0 0.00 0.00

10,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,440.8 0.003,365.1 -992.1 0.00 0.00

10,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,540.2 0.003,465.1 -990.3 0.00 0.00

10,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,639.6 0.003,565.1 -988.4 0.00 0.00

10,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,739.1 0.003,665.1 -986.5 0.00 0.00

11,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,838.5 0.003,765.1 -984.6 0.00 0.00

11,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 3,937.9 0.003,865.0 -982.7 0.00 0.00

11,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,037.3 0.003,965.0 -980.8 0.00 0.00

11,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,136.7 0.004,065.0 -978.9 0.00 0.00

11,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,236.1 0.004,165.0 -977.0 0.00 0.00

11,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,335.5 0.004,265.0 -975.1 0.00 0.00

11,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,434.9 0.004,364.9 -973.3 0.00 0.00

11,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,534.3 0.004,464.9 -971.4 0.00 0.00

11,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,633.7 0.004,564.9 -969.5 0.00 0.00

11,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,733.1 0.004,664.9 -967.6 0.00 0.00

12,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,832.5 0.004,764.9 -965.7 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well Toque 8-67-36-25Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM Server Database

KB @ 5204.0usftTVD Reference:Enerplus Resources (USA) CorporationCompany:

KB @ 5204.0usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36 T8N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Toque 8-67-36-25Well:

HzWellbore:

Plan 5Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

12,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 4,931.9 0.004,864.9 -963.8 0.00 0.00

12,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,031.3 0.004,964.8 -961.9 0.00 0.00

12,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,130.7 0.005,064.8 -960.0 0.00 0.00

12,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,230.1 0.005,164.8 -958.2 0.00 0.00

12,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,329.5 0.005,264.8 -956.3 0.00 0.00

12,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,428.9 0.005,364.8 -954.4 0.00 0.00

12,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,528.3 0.005,464.8 -952.5 0.00 0.00

12,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,627.8 0.005,564.7 -950.6 0.00 0.00

12,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,727.2 0.005,664.7 -948.7 0.00 0.00

13,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,826.6 0.005,764.7 -946.8 0.00 0.00

13,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 5,926.0 0.005,864.7 -944.9 0.00 0.00

13,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,025.4 0.005,964.7 -943.0 0.00 0.00

13,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,124.8 0.006,064.6 -941.2 0.00 0.00

13,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,224.2 0.006,164.6 -939.3 0.00 0.00

13,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,323.6 0.006,264.6 -937.4 0.00 0.00

13,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,423.0 0.006,364.6 -935.5 0.00 0.00

13,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,522.4 0.006,464.6 -933.6 0.00 0.00

13,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,621.8 0.006,564.6 -931.7 0.00 0.00

13,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,721.2 0.006,664.5 -929.8 0.00 0.00

14,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,820.6 0.006,764.5 -927.9 0.00 0.00

14,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 6,920.0 0.006,864.5 -926.1 0.00 0.00

14,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,019.4 0.006,964.5 -924.2 0.00 0.00

14,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,118.8 0.007,064.5 -922.3 0.00 0.00

14,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,218.2 0.007,164.4 -920.4 0.00 0.00

14,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,317.6 0.007,264.4 -918.5 0.00 0.00

14,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,417.0 0.007,364.4 -916.6 0.00 0.00

14,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,516.5 0.007,464.4 -914.7 0.00 0.00

14,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,615.9 0.007,564.4 -912.8 0.00 0.00

14,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,715.3 0.007,664.4 -911.0 0.00 0.00

15,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,814.7 0.007,764.3 -909.1 0.00 0.00

15,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 7,914.1 0.007,864.3 -907.2 0.00 0.00

15,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,013.5 0.007,964.3 -905.3 0.00 0.00

15,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,112.9 0.008,064.3 -903.4 0.00 0.00

15,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,212.3 0.008,164.3 -901.5 0.00 0.00

15,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,311.7 0.008,264.3 -899.6 0.00 0.00

15,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,411.1 0.008,364.2 -897.7 0.00 0.00

15,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,510.5 0.008,464.2 -895.8 0.00 0.00

15,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,609.9 0.008,564.2 -894.0 0.00 0.00

15,900.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,709.3 0.008,664.2 -892.1 0.00 0.00

16,000.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,808.7 0.008,764.2 -890.2 0.00 0.00

16,100.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 8,908.1 0.008,864.1 -888.3 0.00 0.00

16,200.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 9,007.5 0.008,964.1 -886.4 0.00 0.00

16,300.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 9,106.9 0.009,064.1 -884.5 0.00 0.00

16,400.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 9,206.3 0.009,164.1 -882.6 0.00 0.00

16,500.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 9,305.7 0.009,264.1 -880.7 0.00 0.00

16,600.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 9,405.2 0.009,364.1 -878.9 0.00 0.00

16,700.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 9,504.6 0.009,464.0 -877.0 0.00 0.00

16,800.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 9,604.0 0.009,564.0 -875.1 0.00 0.00

16,889.0 90.00 1.08 7,015.0 9,692.4 0.009,653.0 -873.4 0.00 0.00

5-1/2" Production - PBHL
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Planning Report

Well Toque 8-67-36-25Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM Server Database

KB @ 5204.0usftTVD Reference:Enerplus Resources (USA) CorporationCompany:

KB @ 5204.0usftMD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:SEC 36 T8N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Toque 8-67-36-25Well:

HzWellbore:

Plan 5Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Toque 8-67-36-25 BHL 7,015.0 1,475,936.65 3,181,199.639,653.0 -873.40.00 0.00 40° 38' 16.840 N 104° 50' 49.556 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Toque 8-67-36-25 LP 7,015.0 1,466,539.12 3,181,091.68256.5 -1,050.90.00 0.00 40° 36' 43.988 N 104° 50' 51.853 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

Surface1,500.01,500.0 9-5/8 13-1/2

Production7,015.016,889.0 5-1/2 8-1/2

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,326.0 Pierre1,326.0

3,578.1 Richards3,528.0

4,183.6 Terry4,107.0

4,781.7 Hygeine4,679.0

5,521.9 Lower Pierre zero5,387.0

5,981.2 Lower Pierre 15,835.0

6,618.8 Lower Pierre 26,470.0

6,942.4 Lower Pierre 36,772.0

7,072.6 Sharon Springs6,869.0

7,133.3 Nio A Chalk6,907.0

7,167.2 Nio A Marl6,926.0

7,233.1 Nio B upper6,958.0

7,395.2 Nio B chalk7,007.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,500.0 1,500.0 0.0 0.0 9-5/8"

1,677.0 1,677.0 0.0 0.0 Start 1.5° Nudge

2,810.3 2,793.7 -47.7 -159.9 Begin 17° Tangent

5,457.4 5,325.2 -268.7 -901.6 Begin 1.5° Nudge to Vertical

6,590.8 6,442.0 -316.4 -1,061.6 KOP - Start 10°/100' Build

7,490.8 7,015.0 256.5 -1,050.9 LP - 650' FSL & 850' FWL

16,889.0 7,015.0 9,653.0 -873.4 5-1/2" Production - PBHL
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